
Fall 2022 
ADN Curriculum Textbook List 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change. 

 

ADN SEMESTER 1 
 

TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS 
© & 
Ed. 

APPROX 
COST 

 
AUTHOR 

PUBLISHER/ 
SOURCE 

543-101 NURSING FUNDAMENTALS 

Northwood Tech - 1st Semester Bundle 
ISBN: 9780323948883 

(multiple savings of over $578 in bundle) 
 

Bk-Org:SP for Med-Surg (Lewis)eCm Elsevier 
9780323756846 

 
CALCULATE WITH CONFIDENCE  

9780323696951 
 

CLINIC COMPAN FOR MED-SURG NSG 
9780323551557 

 
CLINICAL NSG SKILLS & TECH 

9780323708630 
 

CS: ESSENTIALS (ECM) 
9780323389471  

 
EAQ FOR NCLEX-RN (3E6M) (ECM)  

9780323696678 
 
 

Lewis Med-Surg Nsg (SV) Bndr 
9780323756815 

 
PAGANA-MOSBY MNL OF DIAGNOSTC & LAB TST 

9780323697033 
 

NURSING DIAGNOSIS HANDBOOK 
9780323551120 

 
 

PKT COMP FOR PHYS EXAM/HLTH ASMT 
9780323532020 

 
:Bk-Org: SP Fnd 2.0 Potter Fd eCm10 

9780323795623 
 

SLS - RN 2.0 (ECOMM) 
9780323356190 

 
 
 
 

11th  
 
 

8th 
 
 

11th 
 
 

10th 
 
 
 
 
 

4th 
 
 
 

11th  
 
 

7th  
 
 

13th 
 
 
 

8th  
 
 

10th 
 

 
1st  

$974.20 
 
 
 

$171.75 
 
 

$70.19 
 
 

$36.37 
 
 

$79.94 
 
 

$119.25 
 
 

$89.25 
 

 
 

$49.00 
 
 

$48.74  
 
 

$43.37 
 
 
 

$36.55  
 

 
$149.98 

 
 

$187.50 
 

Elsevier 
 
 
 
Elsevier  
 
 
Gray Morris 
 
 
Hagler, Harding, Kwong, 
Roberts & Reinisch 
 
Perry, Potter, Ostendorf & 
Laplante 
 
Elsevier 
 
 
Elsevier 
 
 
 
Harding 
 
 
Pagana & Pagana 
 
 
Ackley, Ladwig, Makic, 
Martinez-Kratz & 
Zanotti 
 
Jarvis 
 
 
Elsevier 
 
 
Elsevier 
 
 

 

HESI Required Products (Includes Case Studies, Practice Tests, and 
Specialty Exams) 

(Includes the HESI Case Studies/Practice Test access code) 

 Included in 
your course 

fees for 
10543101 

and 
10543103 

HESI  

Davis’s Drug Guide for Nurses - Required 
9781719640053 

17th $51.95 Hazard Vallerand, Sanoski F.A. Davis 

543-102 NURSING SKILLS 

The bundled textbooks purchased for Nursing Fundamentals will also be used in the course. 

 



ADN SEMESTER 1 
 

TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS 
© & 
Ed. 

APPROX 
COST 

 
AUTHOR 

PUBLISHER/ 
SOURCE 

543-103 NURSING PHARMACOLOGY 

The bundled textbooks purchased for Nursing Fundamentals will also be used in the course. 
Open Educational Resource for Pharmacology:   

https://info.xanedu.com/hubfs/OpenRN_Nursing_Pharmacology_ISBN_9781734914115_order_print_copies_from_XanEdu_call_toll_free_888_2
12_3121.pdf?__hsfp=1008882404&__hssc=251652889.2.1617726089931&__hstc=251652889.babb58b49eaf8f7cf1155c66290ced8f.1617726089931.

1617726089931.1617726089931.1 

543-104 NURSING INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL MANAGEMENT 

The bundled textbooks purchased for Nursing Fundamentals will also be used in the course. 

 
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101 (optional) 
 

Exploring Medical Language:  A Student-Directed Approach  
(w/flashcards) 

9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL) 

2021 
11th  

$85.00 LaFleur Brooks Elsevier 

Taber’s Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary 
9781719642859 

2021 
24th 

$48.95 Venes F.A. Davis 

 

https://info.xanedu.com/hubfs/OpenRN_Nursing_Pharmacology_ISBN_9781734914115_order_print_copies_from_XanEdu_call_toll_free_888_212_3121.pdf?__hsfp=1008882404&__hssc=251652889.2.1617726089931&__hstc=251652889.babb58b49eaf8f7cf1155c66290ced8f.1617726089931.1617726089931.1617726089931.1
https://info.xanedu.com/hubfs/OpenRN_Nursing_Pharmacology_ISBN_9781734914115_order_print_copies_from_XanEdu_call_toll_free_888_212_3121.pdf?__hsfp=1008882404&__hssc=251652889.2.1617726089931&__hstc=251652889.babb58b49eaf8f7cf1155c66290ced8f.1617726089931.1617726089931.1617726089931.1
https://info.xanedu.com/hubfs/OpenRN_Nursing_Pharmacology_ISBN_9781734914115_order_print_copies_from_XanEdu_call_toll_free_888_212_3121.pdf?__hsfp=1008882404&__hssc=251652889.2.1617726089931&__hstc=251652889.babb58b49eaf8f7cf1155c66290ced8f.1617726089931.1617726089931.1617726089931.1


 Fall 2022 
ADN Curriculum Textbook List 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change. 

 

ADN SEMESTER 2 

 
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS 

© & 
Ed. 

APPROX 
COST 

 
AUTHOR 

PUBLISHER/ 
SOURCE 

Northwood Tech – 2nd Semester Bundle 
ISBN: 9780323965828 

(multiple savings of over $160 in bundle) 

 
 

MATERNAL-CHILD NURSING BNDR  9780323639538 
 

POPULATION HEALTH 
9780323776882 

 
McKinney-MATERNAL CHILD 

9780323872072 
 

VARC FOUND PSYCH MNTL HLTH NSG 9780323697071  
 

 
 
 
 
 

5th 
 
 

6th  
 
 
 

6th  
 
 

9th  

$402.72 
 
 
 
 

$62.00 
 
 

$95.19 
 
 
 

$156.74 
 
 

$88.79 

 
 
 
 
 
McKinney 
 
 
Stanhope & 
Lancaster 
 
 
 
Elsevier  
 
 
Halter 
 

Elsevier 

543-105 NURSING HEALTH ALTERATIONS 
Separate Purchase Outside the 2nd Semester Bundle  

HESI Payment 2 (to take required exams) 
 

 Inc. in your course 
fees for 10543105 

and 10543106 

HESI  
 

543-106  NURSING HEALTH PROMOTION 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-107  NURSING CLINICAL CARE ACROSS THE LIFESPAN 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-108  NURSING INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL CARE MANAGEMENT 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

 
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101 
 

Exploring Medical Language:  A Student-Directed 
Approach  

(w/flashcards) 
9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL) 

2021 
11th  

$85.00 LaFleur Brooks Elsevier 

Taber’s Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary 
9781719642859 

2021 
24th 

$48.95 Venes F.A. Davis 
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ADN SEMESTER 3 

 
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS 

© & 
Ed. 

APPROX 
COST 

 
AUTHOR 

PUBLISHER/ 
SOURCE 

543-109  NURSING COMPLEX HEALTH ALTERATIONS 1 

Separate Purchase Outside the 3rd Semester Bundle  
HESI Payment 3 (in order to take required exams) 

  Inc. in your 
course fees 
for 
10543109  

HESI Elsevier 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-110  MENTAL HEALTH & COMMUNITY CONCEPTS 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-111 NURSING INTERMEDIATE CLINICAL PRACTICE 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-112  NURSING ADVANCED SKILLS 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

 
 
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101 
 

Exploring Medical Language:  A Student-Directed Approach  
(w/flashcards) 

9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL) 

2021 
11th 

$85.00 LaFleur Brooks Elsevier 

Taber’s Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary 
9781719642859 

2021 
24th  

$48.95 Venes F.A. Davis 



Fall 2022 
ADN Curriculum Textbook List 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change. 

 

ADN SEMESTER 4 

 
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS 

© & 
Ed. 

APPROX 
COST 

 
AUTHOR 

PUBLISHER/ 
SOURCE 

543-113  NURSING COMPLEX HEALTH ALTERATIONS 2 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-114  NURSING MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL CONCEPTS 

Nursing Today:  Transitions and Trends 
9780323642088 

10th $81.00 Zerwekh & Zerwekh 
Garneau 

W. B. Saunders 

543-115  NURSING ADVANCED CLINICAL PRACTICE 

Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course. 

543-116  NURSING CLINICAL TRANSITION 

Separate Purchase Outside the 4th Semester Bundle  
HESI Payment 4 (to take required exams) 

 
Materials for HESI Live Review - REQUIRED 

 $138.50 
 
 

$351.00 

HESI Elsevier 

 
 
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101 
 

Exploring Medical Language:  A Student-Directed Approach  
(w/flashcards) 

9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL) 

2021 
11th 

$85.00 LaFleur Brooks Elsevier 

Taber’s Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary 
9781719642859 

2021 
24th  

$48.95 Venes F.A. Davis 

Updated 3-31-2022 
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