PLEASE NOTE: Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change.

ADN SEMESTER 1						
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS	© & Ed.	APPROX COST	AUTHOR	PUBLISHER/ SOURCE		
	RSING FUN	IDAMENTALS				
Northwood Tech - 1st Semester Bundle ISBN: 9780323948883 (multiple savings of over \$578 in bundle)		\$974.20	Elsevier			
Bk-Org:SP for Med-Surg (Lewis)eCm Elsevier 9780323756846	llth	\$171.75	Elsevier			
CALCULATE WITH CONFIDENCE 9780323696951	8th	\$70.19	Gray Morris			
CLINIC COMPAN FOR MED-SURG NSG 9780323551557	llth	\$36.37	Hagler, Harding, Kwong, Roberts & Reinisch			
CLINICAL NSG SKILLS & TECH 9780323708630	10th	\$79.94	Perry, Potter, Ostendorf & Laplante			
CS: ESSENTIALS (ECM) 9780323389471		\$119.25	Elsevier			
EAQ FOR NCLEX-RN (3E6M) (ECM) 9780323696678	4th	\$89.25	Elsevier			
Lewis Med-Surg Nsg (SV) Bndr 9780323756815	11th	\$49.00	Harding			
PAGANA-MOSBY MNL OF DIAGNOSTC & LAB TST 9780323697033	7th	\$48.74	Pagana & Pagana			
NURSING DIAGNOSIS HANDBOOK 9780323551120	13th	\$43.37	Ackley, Ladwig, Makic, Martinez-Kratz & Zanotti			
PKT COMP FOR PHYS EXAM/HLTH ASMT 9780323532020	8th	\$36.55	Jarvis			
:Bk-Org: SP Fnd 2.0 Potter Fd eCm10 9780323795623	10th	\$149.98	Elsevier			
SLS - RN 2.0 (ECOMM) 9780323356190	lst	\$187.50	Elsevier			
HESI Required Products (Includes Case Studies, Practice Tests, and		Included in	HESI			
Specialty Exams) (Includes the HESI Case Studies/Practice Test access code)		your course fees for 10543101 and 10543103				
Davis's Drug Guide for Nurses - Required 9781719640053	17th	\$51.95	Hazard Vallerand, Sanoski	F.A. Davis		

The bundled textbooks purchased for Nursing Fundamentals will also be used in the course.

ADN SEMESTER 1						
© & APPROX PUBLISHE						
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS	Ed.	COST	AUTHOR	SOURCE		

543-103 NURSING PHARMACOLOGY

The bundled textbooks purchased for Nursing Fundamentals will also be used in the course.

Open Educational Resource for Pharmacology:

543-104 NURSING INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL MANAGEMENT

The bundled textbooks purchased for Nursing Fundamentals will also be used in the course.

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101 (optional)

Exploring Medical Language: A Student-Directed Approach (w/flashcards) 9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL)	2021 11th	\$85.00	LaFleur Brooks	Elsevier
Taber's Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary	2021	\$48.95	Venes	F.A. Davis
9781719642859	24th			

PLEASE NOTE: Prices listed are <u>approximate</u> costs and subject to change.

ADN S	EMES	TER 2		
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS	© & Ed.	APPROX COST	AUTHOR	PUBLISHER/ SOURCE
Northwood Tech – 2nd Semester Bundle ISBN: 9780323965828 (multiple savings of over \$160 in bundle)		\$402.72		Elsevier
MATERNAL-CHILD NURSING BNDR 9780323639538	5th	\$62.00	McKinney	
POPULATION HEALTH 9780323776882	6th	\$95.19	Stanhope & Lancaster	
McKinney-MATERNAL CHILD 9780323872072	6th	\$156.74	Elsevier	
VARC FOUND PSYCH MNTL HLTH NSG 9780323697071	9th	\$88.79	Halter	
543-105 NURSIN	G HEALTH	ALTERATIONS		
Separate Purchase Outside the 2 nd Semester Bundle HESI Payment 2 (to take required exams)		Inc. in your course fees for 10543105 and 10543106	HESI	
543-106 NURSIN	IG HEALTI	H PROMOTION		
Previously purchased textbo	ooks will a	lso be used in the co	urse.	
543-107 NURSING CLINIC	CAL CARE	ACROSS THE LIFESPA	AN	
Previously purchased textb	ooks will a	lso be used in the co	urse.	
543-108 NURSING INTRODUCT	ION TO C	LINICAL CARE MANA	GEMENT	
Previously purchased textb	ooks will a	lso be used in the co	urse.	

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101

Exploring Medical Language: A Student-Directed Approach (w/flashcards) 9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL)	2021 11th	\$85.00	LaFleur Brooks	Elsevier
Taber's Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary 9781719642859	2021 24th	\$48.95	Venes	F.A. Davis

PLEASE NOTE: Prices listed are <u>approximate</u> costs and subject to change.

ADN SEMESTER 3						
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS	© & Ed.	APPROX COST	AUTHOR	PUBLISHER/ SOURCE		
543-109 NURSING COMP	LEX HEAL	TH ALTERATIO	ONS 1			
Separate Purchase Outside the 3 rd Semester Bundle HESI Payment 3 (in order to take required exams)		Inc. in your course fees for 10543109	HESI	Elsevier		
Previously purchased textboo	Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course.					
543-110 MENTAL HEALT	н & сомі	MUNITY CONC	EPTS			
Previously purchased textboo	oks will also	be used in th	e course.			
543-111 NURSING INTERI	543-111 NURSING INTERMEDIATE CLINICAL PRACTICE					
Previously purchased textboo	Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course.					
543-112 NURSIN	543-112 NURSING ADVANCED SKILLS					
Previously purchased textboo	oks will also	be used in th	e course.			

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101

Exploring Medical Language: A Student-Directed Approach (w/flashcards) 9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL)	2021 11th	\$85.00	LaFleur Brooks	Elsevier
Taber's Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary	2021	\$48.95	Venes	F.A. Davis
9781719642859	24th			

PLEASE NOTE: Prices listed are <u>approximate</u> costs and subject to change.

ADN SEMESTER 4					
TEXT TITLE/ISBN # & MATERIALS	© & Ed.	APPROX COST	AUTHOR	PUBLISHER/ SOURCE	
543-113 NURSING COMPL	EX HEAL	TH ALTERAT	TIONS 2		
Previously purchased textbook	s will also	be used in	the course.		
543-114 NURSING MANAGEME	543-114 NURSING MANAGEMENT & PROFESSIONAL CONCEPTS				
Nursing Today: Transitions and Trends 9780323642088	10th \$81.00 Zerwekh & Zerwekh W. B. Saunders Garneau			W. B. Saunders	
543-115 NURSING ADVA	543-115 NURSING ADVANCED CLINICAL PRACTICE				
Previously purchased textbook	Previously purchased textbooks will also be used in the course.				
543-116 NURSING CLINICAL TRANSITION					
Separate Purchase Outside the 4 th Semester Bundle HESI Payment 4 (to take required exams)		\$138.50	HESI	Elsevier	
Materials for HESI Live Review - REQUIRED		\$351.00			

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY (Online Course) 501-101

Exploring Medical Language: A Student-Directed Approach (w/flashcards) 9780323711562 (shrink wrapped together) (OPTIONAL)	2021 11th	\$85.00	LaFleur Brooks	Elsevier
Taber's Cyclopedic Medical Dictionary 9781719642859	2021 24th	\$48.95	Venes	F.A. Davis

Updated 3-31-2022